
Greencastle
Livestock
GracncaaUa, Fa.

Monday, Feb. 10, 1992
SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:

579 HEAD.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: 170 HEAD.

TREND 1.00*2.00 HIGHER. HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4 73.00-78.00;
CHOICE 2-3 950-1075 LBS. 69.00-75.00;
CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375 LBS.
71 50-75.75; CHOICE 2-3 OVER 1375
LBS. 65.00-72.50; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 65.00-71.00; SELECT *

CHOICE 1-2950-1100LBS. 65.00-71.00;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-21100-1375LBS.
6300-70.00; SELECT * CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 60.0067.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 62.00-68.50; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 56.75-61.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 65 HD.
TREND: 1.00-2.00 HIGHER. CHOICE
2-3 850-1000LBS. 65.00-71.30;CHOICE
2-3 1000-1250 LBS. 70.00-76.00;
CHOICE 4 ALL WEIGHTS 60.00-66.50;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-2 850-1000 LBS.
6200-69.50; SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
1000-1250 LBS. 62.00-71.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350
LBS. 59.00-64.50; SELECT A CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 54.50-59.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 40 HD.
TREND: STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1
ALL WEIGHTS 62.00-70.75; YIELD
GRADE 2 ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-61.50.

BULLOCKS: 9 HEAD. CHOICE
1150-1375 LBS. 58.00-63.75; CHOICE
1-3 1150-1375 LBS. 63.00-68.50;
SELECT 1-2 950-1250 LBS. 65.00-71.00.

COWS: 295HD. BREAKING UTILITY

SMOKER, LANDIS & COMPANY
Certified Public Accountants

Individual, Partnership & Corporate
Taxes
Accounting
Tax Planning
Auditing
Management Consulting
Personal Financial Services
Computer & Consulting Services
Payroll Preparation
Retirement Plans

49 East Main Street, Leola
656-7544 or 392-1333

37 Market Square, Manheim
665-5979 or 393-1929

A COMMERCIAL 47.00-52.00, FEW
53.00; CUTTER A BONING UTILITY
45.00-51.00t, CANNER A LOW CUT-
TER 45.00 A DOWN.

STOCKER A FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 484 HD. TREND: STEADY.
HIGHER PRICES. BEEF TYPES;
200-400 LBS. STEERS 78.00-109.00,
BULLS 76.00-102.00, HEIFERS
73.00.90.00; 400-600 LBS. STEERS
78.00- BULLS 70.00-84.50, HEIF-
ERS 70.00-82.00; 600-800 LBS. STEERS
74.00- BULLS 67.00-72.00, HEIF-
ERS 62.00-76.00; 800-975 LBS.
65.00- BULLS 56.00-66.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-67.00.

HOLSTEINS A DAIRY CROSS:
200-400 LBS. STEERS 70.00-80.00,
BULLS 70.00-79.00, HEIFERS
80.00- 400-600 LBS. STEERS
64.00- BULLS 60.00-69.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-75.00; 600-800LBS. STEERS
57.00- BULLS 50.00-58.00, HEIF-
ERS 56.00-66.00; 800-975 LB. STEERS
54.00- BULLS 47.00-56.00, HEIF-
ERS 56.00-59.00.

CALVES: 459 HD. TREND: STEADY
TO STRONGER. CHOICE 150300 LBS.
90.00- GOOD 150-300 LBS.
74.00- GOOD 100-150 LBS.
70.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
85.00- STANDARD 80-100 LBS.
75.00- STANDARD 80 LBS. AND
DOWN 75.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM: TREND: STEADY. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100 LBS. UP TO 160.00;
UNDER 100LBS. UP TO 155.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS OVER 100LBS. UP TO
177.50;UNDER 100LBS. UP TO 140.00;
BEEF TYPE BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP
TO 175.00;BEEF TYPE HEIFERS OVER
90 LBS. UP TO 145.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: 78 HD. LAMBS:
TREND; STEADY. CHOICE 80-100LBS.
57.00-62.00; 100-120LBS. 56.006100;
120 AND OVER 52.00-SS.OO; MEDIUM
tt GOOD ALL WEIGHTS 54.0064.00;
LIGHT LAMBS 80.00100.00

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 28.0033.00;
EWES FAT 26.0030.00; YEARLINGS
310040.00; BUCKS 23.0029.00.

GOATS: 98 HD: SMALL 18.0039.00;
MEDIUM 40.00-60.00; LARGE
60.00116.00.

HOGS, SOWS & BOARS: 160 HO.
TREND: 1.002.00 HIGHER. 210250
LBS. 38.00-40.25; 2SO-260 LBS.
38.0040.00; 260270 LBS. 36.0038.00;
270300 LBS. 33.0036.50.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
33.0035.00; 180210 LBS. 34.0037.00.

SOWS: TREND; STEADY TO 2.00
HIGHER. GOOD SOWS UNDER 400
LBS. 30.0033.00; GOOD SOWS OVER
400 LBS. 30.0035.00; CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 28.00 St DOWN.

BOARS: TREND: 1.002.00 HIGHER.
180210LBS. 28.0030.50; 210260LBS.
31.0034.00; 260300 LBS. 26.0027.00;
300 LBS. St OVER 21.0024.00

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. St EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAY& STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE:
SATURDAY,FE8.22,1992AT 1:00P.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, MAR. 6. AT 7:15 P.M.

Carlisle Livestock
Market
Carllrie, P«.

Tueaday, Feb. 11, 1992
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; SELECT

WANTED
For Stealing Feedlot Profits

‘Shifty Starting' ‘Blackie Blackbird’
Avitnl traatad grain bam hava bean provan succasstul yaar
attar yaar In ramoving past birds from laadlola.

_

1 “

EPA Approved

HESS AGRI RESTRICTED USE PESTICIDE

MARKETING
21S Rockpotnt Road Mlf 111Ml
Mariatti, PA 17547

(717) 426-3135

64.0067.75, STANDARD 58.75-60.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS: ACTIVE!

STRONGEST DEMAND FOR EARLY-
BIRDPENS! BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 48.005t.50, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 46.5052.25,
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
43.25-46.25, BIG MIDDLE 43.5047.00,
SHELLY 43.00 DOWN.

SLAUGHTER FAT BULLS: YG#l
63.5065.00.

FEEDER STEERS ; ALL WEIGHTS
MEDIUM AND LARGE #2 65.0080.00,
HOLSTEINS 58.0086.00.

FEEDER HEIFERS; MEDIUM #1
200-350 LBS. 80.00-97.50, ALL
WEIGHTS, MEDIUM AND LARGE #2
61.5069.00, HOLSTEINS 83.0090.00,
FEEDER BULLS, ALL WEIGHTS,
HOLSTEINS 59.5087.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE
95.00101.00, STANDARD AND GOOD
75.0090.00.

FARM BULLS: MOSTLY
145.00164.00.

HOGS: BARROWS AND GILTS:
STRONG DEMAND. 1.50 HIGHER!
US#l-3 210260 LBS. 41.50-43.75,
270350 LBS. 34.5039.75, UNDER 210
LBS. 37.75-40.50.

NO LAMBS.

SOWS: STRONG DEMAND, 2.00
HIGHER! OVER 4SO LBS. 30.00-32.00,
UNDER 450 LBS. 31.00-37.00, #2*4,
ALL WEIGHTS 26.25-29.50.

BOARS: OVER 300 LBS. 23.00,
210-280 LBS. 29.00-32.50.

FEEDER PIGS; BY THE HEAD 20-40
LBS. 21.00-30.00.

SHOATS: 140-190 LBS. 33.00-43.00.
SHEEP: EWES AND BUCKS

26.00-45.00.
LAMBS: ACTIVE CHOICE 25-30

LBS. 120.00-125.00, GOOD AND
CHOICE 75-120 LBS. 63.00-72.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, LARGE
65.00-75.00, SMALL/MED. 35.00-54.00.

SALE VERY TUESDAY. MISC.
ITEMS, RABBITS. POULTRY AND
EGGS 4:30 P.M. AND LIVESTOCK 7
P.M.

NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE FRIDAY. FEB. 14, 1:30 P.M.,
RECEIVING AND GRADING 7:30
UNTIL 11:30 A.M.

Mercer Livestock
Report Supplied By Auc-

tion
Tueaday, Feb. 11

CATTLE: 244. HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME SLAUGHTER STEERS
75.50-79.25. CHOICE SLAUGHTER
STEERS 74.50-78.00, SELECT STEERS
66.00- SELECT AND CHOICE
HOLSTEINS 58.00-64.75. SLAUGHTER
HEIFERS CHOICE74.OO-77.00, SELECT
66.00-

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, February is, 1992-A7
COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND

COMMERCIAL 44.75-53.50, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 41.75-49.75.
CANNBR AND LOW CUTTER
40.75-45.10, SHELLS LOW YIELD
32.00-39.50.

BULLOCKS: CHOICE 58.00-67.00,
SELECT 55.00-58.00.

BtILLS: YG#l 62.0065.00.
CALVES: 86. CHOICE, ONE. GOOD

160 LBS. 107.00, STANDARD AND
GOOD 80110LBS. 70.0095.00. HOLS-
TEIN BULLS 95-110 LBS. 150.00; #2
90120 LBS. 115.00145.00. HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 85-105 LBS. 118.001.70.TOP
BEEF BULL 120 LBS. AT 171.00. TOP
BEEF HEIFER 100LBS. AT 135.00.TOP
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALF 100LBS. AT
180.00.

HOGS: 95. BARROWS AND GILTS
US #l-2 225-340 LBS. 39.75-41.10.
US#l-3 230240 LBS. 38.75-40.50.

SOWS: US#l-3 350-500 LBS.
29.5034.00. NO BOARS. FEW FEEDER
PIGS 2030 LBS. AT 21.00.

Grantsville
Livestock

Graniavllle, Maryland
Sat., February 8, 1992

HOGS; TOP BARROWS & GILTS
36.50- HEAVY BUTCHER
36.50- LIGHT BUTCHER
33.00- BUTCHER SOWS
24.00- FEEDER SHOATS
10.00-

VEAL: GOOD 95.00-105.00; STAN-
DARD 70.00-90.00; UTILITY
45.00- BULL CALVES
120.00-

SHEEP & LAMBS: GOOD
62.00-68.50; UTILITY 59.00-60.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 20.00-32.00;
GOATS 30.00-60.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: STEERS.
GOOD, 68.00-73.00, STANDARD
62.00-65.00; UTILITY 58.00-60.00.

HEIFERS: GOOD 65.00-68.00; STAN-
DARD 60.00-62.00; UTILITY
50.00-55.00.

COWS: COMMERCIAL 45.00-53.00;
UTILITY42.00-44.00; CANNER & CUT-
TER 40.00-DOWN.

BULLS: COMM. & GOOD
55.00- CUTTER AND UTILITY
50.00-

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE: GOOD
70.00-80.00; MEDIUM 55.00-65.00.

STEER CALVES: GOOD 75.00-97.50;
MEDIUM 60.00-70.00.

HEIFER CALVES: GOOD
60.00-78.00; MEDIUM 50.00-55.00.

EGGS: LARGE .35-.55, MEDIUM
.30-.45.

SEEN OUTLAWLean Growth- Nobod Does ItBetter.
;. 2, Box 324 A • Seven Springs, NC 28578
• 1-800-752-7113 • FAX (919) 569-1769

DO YOU WANT LEAN MUSCLE?
ME

BY MIKE CHERCHUCK
WT. BF
260 .63
262 .59
261 .62
247 .55
229 .56
229 .49
230 .53
238 .55
242 .52
249 .56
236 .54
245 .57

Feb. 28, 1991
April 10, 1991
May 22, 1991
July 1,1991
Aug. 26, 1991
Sept. 22, 1991
Oct. 15,1991
Nov. 6, 1991
Dec. 10, 1991
Jan. 4, 1992
Jan. 31, 1992
Average
394 HD BOARS

CARCASS DATA

JOHN MORRELL
WILSON, NC

% LEAN
53
52

% YIELD
75.82
76.01

% LEAN BACKFAT
57 .52
55.1 .60
54.8 .67

SMITHFIELD PACKING
SMITHFIELD, VA

Please Stop By Our Booth At The
KEYSTONE PORK CONFERENCE

PREMIUM
$3.66/CWT
$4.09/CWT
WEIGHT

215
237
225

PAUL B. gHSerasoo

GROOMING CHUTE

• Coated with baked on TGIC Polyester Urethane
Powder

• For safe and easy grooming, washing and clipping
cattle

• Expanded metal floor stays cleaner and gives
more traction

• Assembles and disassembles quick and easy
• Can easily be moved and loaded by one person

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
Call or Write For

Additional Information
And Your Nearest Dealer

295 Woodcorner Rd
Lititz, PA 17543

1 Mile West of Ephrata


